Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 7.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHM15
Process Sized Coriolis
Mass Flow Meter
Features

           D 1% Accuracy (std.)
           S 0.5% Accuracy
RHM15 Part Number Code
RHM15 N
H1 Hot oil/steam heating matrix for housing, DN15 PN40
H2 Hot oil/steam heating matrix for housing, ½" ANSI 150 RF
H3 Hot oil/steam heating matrix for housing, ½" ANSI 300 RF
P2 Hot oil/steam trace heating for flange
SH Housing purge for dry gas – ¼" NPT (2 pcs)
Options
WH Housing in 316Ti stainless steel
DY Fully welded/sealed housing
XR Dye penetrant inspection
O X-ray test – PFT, PM0 (flange), SM0 (flange) types only